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Long-Term Financial Strategy

CREATE SHAREHOLDER VALUE
Objective: Mid-Teens Core ROE Over Time
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Meaningful and 
sustainable 
competitive 
advantages

Generation of 
top tier earnings 

and capital 
substantially in 

excess of growth 
needs

Balanced approach 
to rightsizing 
capital and  

growing book value 
per share over time
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Enterprise Key Competitive Advantages

Return focused company

Product breadth and specialization
ς Top 2 player in Commercial Insurance, strong presence in small and middle market1

ς Top 3 player in Personal Insurance through independent agents2

Leadership position with distribution
ς Consistently named top 5 carrier for both commercial and personal lines3

Industry leading data and analytics

Industry leading claim and risk control capabilities
ς 700+ risk control consultants and specialists

ς ~13,000 claim professionals and specialists

ς /ƭŀƛƳ ǊŜŎƻƎƴƛȊŜŘ ǿƛǘƘ нлмп .ǳǎƛƴŜǎǎ LƴǎǳǊŀƴŎŜ .ǳȅŜǊΩǎ /ƘƻƛŎŜ !ǿŀǊŘ4

1 Source: SNLFinancial. Basedon 2016direct written premium. Totalexcludesother accidentandhealth
2 Source: A.M. Best
3 Bi-annualGoldmanSachsProperty& CasualtyPricingSurvey
4 TravelersClaimreceivedtop rating for service,excellenceandexpertisein both²ƻǊƪŜǊǎΩCompensationandAuto
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2016 Net Written Premiums: $25.0 Billion 

Personal Insurance
$8.2B

Business and 
International 

Insurance
$14.7B

Bond & Specialty 
Insurance

$2.1B

Travelers Business Segments
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($ in millions)
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Net Written Premiums Core IncomeNet Income

Travelers Consolidated Overview

1 Excludescatastrophelossesandnet favorableprior yearreservedevelopment

Underlying Combined Ratio
1

90.9 % 89.9 % 90.1 % 91.6 % 90.0 % 91.7 %

Impact of:

Catastrophe losses 2.6 pts 3.0 pts 2.1 pts 3.6 pts 5.3 pts 5.6 pts

Net favorable prior year reserve development (3.7) pts (3.9) pts (3.9) pts (3.2) pts (3.0) pts (1.3) pts

Combined Ratio 89.8 % 89.0 % 88.3 % 92.0 % 92.3 % 96.0 %

1Q 172013 2014 2015 2016 1Q 16
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From Jan. 1, 2005 through Mar. 31, 2017, TRVôs average annual core ROE was approximately 13.4%

13.0% 13.3% 12.5% 10.8%

Long-term fixed net investment portfolio investment income less holding company interest expense 

Non-fixed net investment portfolio investment income 

Underwriting gain and other 

Short-term fixed net investment portfolio investment income

Components of Core Return on Equity

2012

Full Year

2013

8.1%

1.6%

9.4%

1.3%

2014

7.0%

7.3%

1.3%
8.5% 8.4%

1.2%

6.9%

7.1%

2015 2016

7.4%
7.8%

1.5%

6.5%

2016 2017

1st Quarter

6.8%

5.7%
0.5%

6.3%

7.2%

6.1%
1.5%

5.8%

8.3%

0.8%

3.6%

9.4%

2005 
through 

2011

0.3%

1.5%

0.9%
0.9%

6.2%

7.4%

3.4%

0.1%
0.1%

11.0% 15.5% 15.5% 15.2 %
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RETURN ON EQUITY vs. ESTIMATED COST OF CAPITAL1
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TRVRETURN ON EQUITY TRVESTIMATED COST OF CAPITAL1

From Jan. 1, 2006 through Dec. 31, 2016, TRVôs average annual ROE was approximately 13.0%

Generation of Top Tier Earnings

1 Costof capital: weightedaveragecostof capitalrepresentsthe costof equity,debt andhybridsecuritiesproportional to the total capitalof the enterprise. Thecostof equity: weeklytwo

yearadjustedbetaagainstS&P500, Ibbotsonequity marketriskpremiumandten-yearTreasury.
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Excess capital in 
operating 
companies 

transferred to 
holding company

Operating 
company capital 
maintained at 

levels needed to 
support current 
business profile 

and growth 
opportunities 

consistent with AA 
rating objective

Holding company 

liquidity 

maintained in 

excess of amount 

equal to one 

ȅŜŀǊΩǎ ŘƛǾƛŘŜƴŘǎ 

and interest

Holding company 

leverage 

maintained at 

level consistent 

with AA rating 

objective

Unneeded

capital 

returned 

to 

shareholders 

Balanced Approach to Rightsizing Capital
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SHARE REPURCHASES AND DIVIDENDS AS PERCENTAGE OF NET INCOME

Since the initial share repurchase authorization granted by the Board on May 2, 2006, TRV has returned 

$38.2 billion1 in share repurchases and dividends or 126% of the market capitalization on that day 

($ in millions)

Excess Capital Returned to Shareholders

TRVNET INCOME TRVSHARE REPURCHASES & DIVIDENDS

1 ThroughMarch31, 2017
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BOOK VALUE PER SHARE

ADJUSTED BOOK VALUE PER SHARE1

Consistently Growing Book Value Per Share

1 Adjustedbook valueper shareis total commonǎƘŀǊŜƘƻƭŘŜǊǎΩequity excludingthe after-tax impactof net unrealizedinvestmentgainsand lossesdividedby the

numberof commonsharesoutstanding
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Travelers has paid cash dividends without interruption for 146 years; current dividend yield2: 2.3%

DIVIDEND PER SHARE

Consistent Dividend Growth

1 Basedon 1Qdividendof $0.67and2Qdividendof $0.72. Dividendof $0.72assumedfor 3Qand4Q2017
2 Asof marketcloseon March31, 2017

1



13.1%

10.2%
8.6%

7.8%

6.6% 6.3%

-5.0%

Travelers S&P Property &
Casualty

S&P
Life & Health

S&P Diversified
Financials

S&P
Financials

S&P
Banks

S&P Multi-line
Insurance

`
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Return on capital focus has resulted in top tier returns in P&C industry and financial 

services industry broadly

AVERAGE RETURN ON EQUITY: 2006 ςMARCH 31, 2017

Return Focused Company 

Source: Bloomberg
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Total Return1

20 LARGEST S&P FINANCIAL COMPANIES2 & OTHER SELECTED FINANCIAL COMPANIES

1+ YEAR TOTAL RETURN
January 1, 2016 ςMarch 31. 2017

3+ YEAR TOTAL RETURN
January 1, 2014 ςMarch 31, 2017

5+ YEAR TOTAL RETURN
January 1, 2012 ςMarch 31, 2017

Source: SNLFinancial
1Total return is a conceptusedto comparethe performanceof a company'sstockover time and is the ratio of the net stockprice changeplus the cumulativeamount of dividendsover the specifiedtime period,

assumingdividendreinvestment,to the stockpriceat the beginningof the time period. Totalreturn to shareholdersis not includedasanindicationof future performance
2Bymarketcapitalizationasof March31, 2017
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46%
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21%

20%

19%

19%

19%

17%
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16%

16%

15%

13%

10%

6%

5%

4%

0%

-8%

CNA Financial

Bank of America

Morgan Stanley

JPMorgan Chase

Prudential Financial

Allstate

PNC Financial

Goldman Sachs

Progressive

American Tower Corp.

Cincinnati Financial

Berkshire Hathaway

Charles Schwab Corp.

U.S. Bancorp

Anthem

Chubb

Manulife Financial

Aetna

Bank of New York Mellon

Citigroup

American Express

BlackRock

MetLife

Hartford

Wells Fargo

XL

AIG

Cigna

Simon Property Group

92%

89%

68%

67%

65%

64%

61%

61%

59%

57%

54%

44%

43%

43%

43%

43%

41%

41%

38%

37%

35%

35%

35%

34%

34%

31%

29%

27%

25%

17%

8%

-9%

Aetna

Anthem

Cigna

PNC Financial

Progressive

JPMorgan Chase

Charles Schwab Corp.

American Tower Corp.

Allstate

Bank of America

Cincinnati Financial

Morgan Stanley

Bank of New York Mellon

Chubb

Hartford

Berkshire Hathaway

U.S. Bancorp

Goldman Sachs

CNA Financial

Wells Fargo

XL

Simon Property Group

BlackRock

AIG

Prudential Financial

Manulife Financial

Citigroup

MetLife

American Express

344%

284%

250%

231%

226%

222%

205%

205%

187%

184%

174%

173%

162%

160%

150%

149%

148%
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136%

134%

131%

131%

126%

124%

121%

120%

118%

116%

110%

96%

81%

67%

Bank of America

Charles Schwab Corp.

Cigna

Allstate

Hartford

Aetna

JPMorgan Chase

Morgan Stanley

Cincinnati Financial

AIG

Anthem

Goldman Sachs

Bank of New York Mellon

Manulife Financial

Progressive

Prudential Financial

BlackRock

PNC Financial

Wells Fargo

Citigroup

CNA Financial

XL

Chubb

American Tower Corp.

Berkshire Hathaway

U.S. Bancorp

MetLife

American Express

Simon Property Group

TRAVELERS

S&P 500

S&P Financials

TRAVELERS

S&P 500

S&P Financials

TRAVELERS

S&P 500

S&P Financials
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Environment and Sustainability 
ÅProvide climate risk transparency through the annualNAIC Insurer 

Climate Risk Survey.

ÅConduct comprehensive vendor selection and supply chain 
management processes, including review of climate and environmental 
considerations, where appropriate.

ÅtǊƻǾƛŘŜ ŎƻƴǎǳƳŜǊ ŜŘǳŎŀǘƛƻƴ ŀƴŘ ŀǿŀǊŜƴŜǎǎ ǘƘǊƻǳƎƘ ¢ǊŀǾŜƭŜǊǎΩ 
tǊŜǇŀǊŜΣ tǊŜǾŜƴǘΣ aƛǘƛƎŀǘŜ ϧ wŜǎǘƻǊŜϱ ŎŀƳǇŀƛƎƴΦ

ÅDevelop insurance products to encourage adoption of fortified home 
construction, green buildings and hybrid/electric vehicles.

ÅPartnered with Habitat for Humanity® and Insurance Institute for 
Business and Home Safety (IBHS) to construct IBHS Chw¢LCL95ϰ 
homesin coastal areas.

ÅSponsor comprehensiveCoastal Wind Zone Planto address 
sustainability of coastal insurance since 2009.

ÅEnsure all Travelers-owned campuses are ENERGY STAR® certified and 
undergo an annual recertification process.

ÅCreated the annualExcellence in Community Resilience Awardto 
recognize organizations that demonstrate leadership in addressing 
disaster preparedness and community resiliency.

ÅMultiyear partnership with The Weather Company to provide disaster 
readiness expertise and best practices to consumers in areas 
experiencing severe weather.

aƻǊŜ ƛƴŦƻǊƳŀǘƛƻƴ ǇƭŜŀǎŜ ǎŜŜ ǘƘŜ ά/ƻƳƳƛǘƳŜƴǘ ǘƻ /ƻǊǇƻǊŀǘŜ /ƛǘƛȊŜƴǎƘƛǇέ ǎŜŎǘƛƻƴ ƻŦ investor.travelers.com

Commitment to Corporate Citizenship

https://www.travelers.com/travelers-institute/climate-environment/index.aspx
https://www.travelers.com/community-relations/travelers-fortifies/overview.aspx
https://www.travelers.com/travelers-institute/iw-documents/210263_Coastal_Wind_Zone_Final_ Web.pdf
https://www.travelers.com/community-relations/special-programs/Travelers-Excellence-in-Community-Resilience-Award.aspx
https://weather.com/
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Social Responsibility and Investment in our Employees and

in our Communities
Å Provided more than $200 million incharitable givingthrough Travelers and theTravelers 

Foundationover the past decade, focused on academic and career success, thriving neighborhoods and 
culturally enriched communities.

Å Title sponsor of annualTravelers Championship, which donates all net proceeds to local charities, 
totaling nearly $13 million over the last 10 years.

Å Partnered with KaBOOM! in 2016 to build six playgrounds in urban neighborhoods throughout the U.S.

Å In 2016, Travelers began a three-year, $1 million commitment to Team Rubiconto launch its Mobile 
Engagement Team for disaster recovery.

Å Committed to hiring and developing a diverse and sustainable workforce, including through nine 
Diversity Networks, leadership and development programs for top talent, and entry-level diversity 
recruiting programs.

Å EstablishedTravelers EDGE®in 2007 to increase the number of underrepresented students who 
ŎƻƳǇƭŜǘŜ ōŀŎƘŜƭƻǊΩǎ ŘŜƎǊŜŜǎ ŀƴŘ ŀǊŜ ǇǊŜǇŀǊŜŘ ŦƻǊ ŎŀǊŜŜǊǎΦ ¢ǊŀǾŜƭŜǊǎ 95D9ϯ Ƙŀǎ ǎǳǇǇƻǊǘŜŘ ƳƻǊŜ ǘƘŀƴ 
плл ǳƴŘŜǊǊŜǇǊŜǎŜƴǘŜŘ ǎŎƘƻƭŀǊǎ ŀƴŘ Ƙŀǎ ŀ тс҈ ǎǳŎŎŜǎǎ ǊŀǘŜ ƻŦ ǎǘǳŘŜƴǘǎ ƻōǘŀƛƴƛƴƎ ōŀŎƘŜƭƻǊΩǎ ŘŜƎǊŜŜǎ ƻǊ 
remaining in the program. 

Å Over the past decade, Travelers EDGE® has reached students from middle school through college, with 
academic and career awareness programs supported by more than $23 million in financial contributions 
to schools, students and nonprofit partners.

Å Nearly 118,000 employee volunteer hours logged in 2016, with key partnerships including Habitat for 
Humanity® and Junior Achievement®.

Å Serve as a leader in public policy through theTravelers Institute, including symposium series onSmall 
Business - Big Opportunity®, disaster preparedness, consumer insurance education and cyber risks.

Å Launched the Small Business Risk Educationprogram in 2012 to help women and minority small business 
owners learn about risk management, develop safety risk management plans and qualify for microloans.

Å/ƻƴŘǳŎǘ ǘƘŜ !ƴƴǳŀƭ ¢ǊŀǾŜƭŜǊǎ ά.ǳǎƛƴŜǎǎ wƛǎƪ LƴŘŜȄέ ǎǳǊǾŜȅƛƴƎ ōǳǎƛƴŜǎǎ ƻǿƴŜǊǎ ŀƴŘ ƛƴŘƛǾƛŘǳŀƭǎ ǘƻ ƘŜƭǇ 
the public understand top risks and gauge readiness for business continuity and disaster preparedness.

Commitment to Corporate Citizenship

aƻǊŜ ƛƴŦƻǊƳŀǘƛƻƴ ǇƭŜŀǎŜ ǎŜŜ ǘƘŜ ά/ƻƳƳƛǘƳŜƴǘ ǘƻ /ƻǊǇƻǊŀǘŜ /ƛǘƛȊŜƴǎƘƛǇέ ǎŜŎǘƛƻƴ ƻŦ investor.travelers.com

http://travelers.http.internapcdn.net/travelers_vitalstream_com/Creative/COMM-REL/16_COMM-REL-0146/16-COMM-REL-0146_Annual_Report_160408_ct.html
https://www.travelers.com/community-relations/about-giving/index.aspx
http://travelerschampionship.com/
https://kaboom.org/
https://teamrubiconusa.org/
https://careers.travelers.com/life-at-travelers/diversity/
https://www.travelers.com/community-relations/travelers-edge/index.aspx
https://www.travelers.com/travelers-institute/index.aspx
https://www.travelers.com/community-relations/sbre/index.aspx
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Travelers has earned broad external recognition for its commitment to corporate citizenship.

Earned Perfect Score on 

the Human Rights 

Campaign Foundationôs 

2017 Corporate Equality 

Index 

Top Military-Friendly 

Employer ranking by G.I. 

Jobs magazine since 2007 

and a member of Military 

Timesô ñBest for Vetsòsince 

2014

One of Diversity Inc.ôs 

2017 25 Noteworthy 

Companies for 

Diversity

10 consecutive years

Named to Dow Jones 

Sustainability Index

ñTop Quartileò for 

management of climate 

change risk within P&C 

industry per the 2016 

ESG Ratings Report

Governance and Transparency
Å12 of 13Board membersare independent, with Risk, Audit, Nominating and Governance, Investment and Capital 

Markets and Compensation committees comprising and chaired by independent directors.

ÅThe current board is diverse in terms of gender, ethnicity, experience and skillsΦ Lƴ ŀŎŎƻǊŘŀƴŎŜ ǿƛǘƘ ǘƘŜ /ƻƳǇŀƴȅΩǎ 
Governance Guidelines, in selecting future director nominees, the Board considers, among other criteria, diversity of 
viewpoints, background, experience and other demographics.

ÅGovernance Guidelines require an independent Board Chair or lead independent director.

ÅEnterprise risk management integrated in our operations; with oversight by both Board and Management Risk 
Committees.

Å Implemented ŀ ǇǊƻȄȅ ŀŎŎŜǎǎ ōȅƭŀǿΣ ǿƘƛŎƘ ŀƭƭƻǿǎ ǎƘŀǊŜƘƻƭŘŜǊǎ ǘƻ ƛƴŎƭǳŘŜ ŘƛǊŜŎǘƻǊ ƴƻƳƛƴŜŜǎ ƛƴ ǘƘŜ /ƻƳǇŀƴȅΩǎ ǇǊƻȄȅ 
statement if certain conditions are met.

ÅOver рл҈ ƻŦ ŀƴƴǳŀƭ ŘƛǊŜŎǘƻǊ ŎƻƳǇŜƴǎŀǘƛƻƴ ƛǎ ƛƴ ǘƘŜ ŦƻǊƳ ƻŦ Ŝǉǳƛǘȅ ǘƘŀǘ ƛǎ ǊŜǉǳƛǊŜŘ ǘƻ ōŜ ƘŜƭŘ ǘƘǊƻǳƎƘ ǘƘŜ ŘƛǊŜŎǘƻǊΩǎ 
retirement from the Board, aligning director interests with long-term shareholders.

ÅOngoing engagement with numerous external organizations, including MSCI ESG Research Inc., NAIC Insurer Climate 
Group, Bloomberg LP ESG Group, RobecoSAMand FTSE4Good.

Å100% of employees complete training on and certify compliance to the Travelers Code of Conduct.

aƻǊŜ ƛƴŦƻǊƳŀǘƛƻƴ ǇƭŜŀǎŜ ǎŜŜ ǘƘŜ ά/ƻƳƳƛǘƳŜƴǘ ǘƻ /ƻǊǇƻǊŀǘŜ /ƛǘƛȊŜƴǎƘƛǇέ ǎŜŎǘƛƻƴ ƻŦ investor.travelers.com

Commitment to Corporate Citizenship

http://investor.travelers.com/Management-and-Directors/Index?KeyGenPage=307044
http://investor.travelers.com/interactive/newlookandfeel/4055530/ProxyStatement2017.pdf#page=15
http://investor.travelers.com/Cache/1500089314.PDF?O=PDF&T=&Y=&D=&FID=1500089314&iid=4055530
http://investor.travelers.com/file/4055530/Index?KeyFile=1001222084
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ω On-going

- Investment portfolio managed to 
support insurance operations

- tƻǊǘŦƻƭƛƻ ǎǘǊǳŎǘǳǊŜŘ ǘƻ άŘŜŦŜŀǎŜέ 
obligations to policyholders and 
other creditors and to achieve 
appropriate risk adjusted returns on 
capital

- Disciplined, long-term risk/return 
analysis drives asset allocation 
decisions

ω Current view

- High quality

- Shorter duration

March 31, December 31, December 31,

2017 2016 2015

Total Investments 71,257$         70,488$         70,470$         

Taxable fixed maturities 42% 41% 42%

Tax-exempt fixed maturities 44% 45% 44%

Total fixed maturities 86% 86% 86%

Equity securities 1% 1% 1%

Real estate investments 1% 1% 1%

Short-term securities 7% 7% 7%

Total fixed income 95% 95% 95%

Private equity funds 3% 3% 3%

Hedge funds  - %  - % 1%

Real estate partnerships 1% 1% 1%

Other investments 1% 1%  - %

Total non-fixed income 5% 5% 5%

100% 100% 100%

Fixed maturities data:

Average quality rating Aa2, AA Aa2, AA Aa2, AA

Below investment grade 2.9% 2.9% 2.8%

Average duration
1

4.3                4.2                3.9                

INVESTMENT STRATEGY

1 Averagedurationof fixedmaturitiesandshort-term securities,net of securitieslendingactivitiesandnet receivablesandpayableson investmentsalesandpurchases

Consistent High Quality Investment Portfolio
($ in millions)



1 Correspondingpre-tax amountsare: 2015, $595; 2016, $576; 1vΩ16, $544; 2vΩ16, $549; 3vΩ16, $582; 4vΩ16, $627; 1vΩ17, $610
2 2015and2016datarepresentquarterlyaverage
3 Excludesinvestmentexpenses
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Combined Net Investment Income - After-tax 

TOTAL1

FIXED INCOME3 NON-FIXED INCOME3

($ in millions)

2.7% 2.6% 2.5% 2.5% 2.7% 2.8% 2.7%

$476 $462 $439 $442 $472 $493 $480

2015 2016 1Q'16 2Q'16 3Q'16 4Q'16 1Q'17
After-tax yield

2 2

4.1% 4.5% 2.5% 2.9% 5.3% 7.4% 7.1%Total 2.6% 2.5% 2.5% 2.5% 2.5% 2.5% 2.4%

Short-term 0.2% 0.4% 0.3% 0.4% 0.5% 0.5% 0.6%

Long-term 2.8% 2.7% 2.7% 2.7% 2.7% 2.6% 2.6%

$428 $409 $412 $410 $409 $405 

2015 2016 1Q'16 2Q'16 3Q'16 4Q'16 1Q'17

`

Long-term Short-termAfter-tax yield

$395

$55 $59

$33
$38

$69

$96 

2015 2016 1Q'16 2Q'16 3Q'16 4Q'16 1Q'17

After-tax yield

$92

2 2 2 2
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Compensation
27%

Commercial 
Automobile

14%

Commercial
Multi -Peril

22%

Domestic
Å Predominantly small and 

middle market insurer
Å Ім ǿǊƛǘŜǊ ƛƴ ǿƻǊƪŜǊǎΩ 

compensation with industry 
leading profitability1

Å Top 5 writer in property; 
consistently outperform 
industry profitability1

International
Å Top 10 Canadian writer;

strong presence with agents 
and brokers

Å Joint venture with J. Malucelli, 
the market leader in Brazil 
Surety
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Commercial 
Property

12%

Business and International Insurance

2016 Net Written Premiums: $14.7 Billion 

BY MARKET BY PRODUCT LINE

1Market sharerankingsource: SNLFinancial. Basedon 2016direct written premium


